

SM AUTOMOTIVE

Block C, 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-43 Singapore 417883

Email: SM_AUTOMOTIVE@HOTMAIL.COM

Tel: (65) 6747 9241

Fax: (65) 6741 7276

RCB No: 53231488C

GST Reg No: 53231488C

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

01-43

Singapore 417883

Accident date : 20/08/2022

TPA16.

20/08/2022

xiao Tony

WBA3A120X0J721415

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SGS109M BMW 316I 1.6 AT D/AB 4DR ABS HID

CHASSIS: WBA3A120X0J721415 (2013)

S/N	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount
1	1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	\$2,258.00	\$2,258.00 1680
2	1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>new</i>	\$956.00	\$956.00 +
3	1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>crushed</i>	\$387.00	\$387.00 155
4	1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP LH <i>crushed</i>	\$489.00	\$489.00 295
5	1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP OUTER GARNISH LH <i>Missing</i>	\$214.00	\$214.00 152
6	1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE AIR VENT <i>Del</i>	\$98.00	\$98.00 ✓
7	1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH <i>Del</i>	\$154.00	\$154.00 ✓
8	1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER AIR DUCT LH <i>new</i>	\$154.00	\$154.00 ✓
9	1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL <i>new</i>	\$1,422.00	\$1,422.00 ✓
10	1	FRONT FENDER <i>Distorted</i>	\$1,244.00	\$1,244.00 ✓
11	1	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING <i>new</i>	\$245.00	\$245.00 ✓
12	1	FRONT HEADLAMP LH <i>cut</i>	\$2,245.00	\$2,245.00 ✓
13	1	FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET LH <i>new</i>	\$189.00	\$189.00 ✓
14	1	FRONT HEADLAMP NOZZLE JET LH <i>Del</i>	\$311.00	\$311.00 208
15	1	FRONT HEADLAMP NOZZLE JET COVER LH <i>new</i>	\$98.00	\$98.00 ✓
16	1	FRONT HEADLAMP NOZZLE JET HOSE LH <i>new</i>	\$72.00	\$72.00 ✓
17	1	FRONT HEADLAMP NOZZLE JET BRACKET LH <i>new</i>	\$258.00	\$258.00 ✓
18	1	FRONT LOWER ARM (FRONT) <i>Best</i>	\$298.00	\$298.00 ✓
19	1	FRONT LOWER ARM (REAR) <i>Best</i>	\$367.00	\$367.00 ✓
20	1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER LH <i>Best</i>	\$477.00	\$477.00 ✓
21	1	FRONT KNUCKLER ARM <i>new</i>	\$865.00	\$865.00 ✓
22	1	FRONT KNUCKLER ARM BEARING <i>new</i>	\$260.00	\$260.00 ✓
23	1	FRONT STEERING RACK & PINION <i>new</i>	\$2,346.00	\$2,346.00 ✓
24	1	FRONT ANTI ROLL BAR LINK LH <i>new</i>	\$96.00	\$96.00 ✓

- 25 1 Front Bumper lower Beam
- 26 1 Front Bumper under cover
- 27 1 Headlamp Ballast
- 28 1 Headlamp module
- 29 1 front fog lamp bracket

TOTAL : \$15,503.00
 LESS 5 % \$775.15
 SUB-TOTAL : \$14,727.85

8841

7956.50

SGS109M BMW 316I

S/N	Qty	ITEMS / SPECIAL NETT	U/price	Amount
1	1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>me</i>	\$80.00	\$80.00 <i>30</i>
2	1	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS LH <i>me</i>	\$60.00	\$60.00 <i>30</i>
3	1	FRONT SPORT RIM LH <i>lt</i>	\$980.00	\$980.00 <i>680</i>
4	1	FRONT TYRE LH <i>me</i>	\$380.00	\$380.00 <i>40</i>

740

TOTAL: \$1,500.00

TOTAL PARTS : \$16,227.85

Labour charges

- 1 LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING
- 2 LABOUR FOR SPRAYPAINTING
- 3 LABOUR FOR REMOVE & RENEW FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE LH
- 4 TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT
- 5 WIRING CHECK
- 6 TO APPLY RUST PROOF / TUFF COAT ON ACCIDENT AREAS
- 7 To perform diagnostic Test

*850.
150*

*↑ \$1,200.00 ~~500~~
↑ \$1,000.00 ~~500~~
220 \$500.00 ~~20~~
\$150.00 ~~80~~
\$80.00 ~~30~~
\$300.00 ~~40~~*

1620

Subtotal :- \$3,230.00

Total:- \$19,457.85

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

*Adrian
w/s 22/08/22*

*06 Aug.
Supplementary: 724.50
total 11041.40
h/s: 8.8K.*

88K

06 Aug.

SM AUTOMOTIVE

Block C, 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-43 Singapore 417883

Email: SM_AUTOMOTIVE@HOTMAIL.COM

Tel: (65) 6747 9241

Fax: (65) 6741 7276

RCB No: 53231488C

GST Reg No : 53231488C

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

23/08/2022

01-43

Singapore 417883

Accident date : 20/08/2022

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SGS109M BMW 316I 1.6 AT D/AB 4DR ABS HID

CHASSIS: WBA3A120X0J721415 (2013)

SUPPLEMENTARY

S/N	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount
1	1	FRONT BUMPER BEAM <i>Best</i>	\$364.00	\$364.00 285
2	1	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER <i>tern</i>	\$271.00	\$271.00 30
3	1	FRONT HEADLAMP BALLAST LH <i>Dang d.</i>	\$489.00	\$489.00 350
4	1	FRONT HEADLAMP MODULE LH <i>Neu</i>	\$658.00	\$658.00 X
5	1	LH FRONT FOG LAMP BRACKET <i>Neu</i>	\$158.00	\$158.00 X

TOTAL : \$1,940.00

LESS 5 % \$97.00

SUB-TOTAL : \$1,843.00

805

724.60